
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 September 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HE'LL DO IT Last start winner WAG, 17/09/2021, R3, P 1P 7P 8P 4/1/2R. Bates 507675 6/5189

 2 GALAXY ICON Dropping in grade WAG, 17/09/2021, R8, P 5P (FEL)P 2P 4/1/2T. Roberts 531121 6/5306

 3 TENNESSEE TIGER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 7C 4/1/1J. Hartley 494551 14/0160

 4 TIGGERLONG BUNDY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 7P 4/1/1M. Finn 532186 8/6105

 5 ZULU LIGHTNING Last start winner WAG, 17/09/2021, R9, P 1P 8P 2P 5/3G. Small 534711 2/1171

 6 BONNIE'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 17/09/2021, R4, P 1P 5/4J. Roy 543236 1/0151

 7 ON PAR Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2W. Wilmott 533184 4/2171

 8 MINI RIP Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/0168

 9 SONGBIRD IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 06/08/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4G. Mills 539648 1/0166

 10 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R3, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1M. Finn 501336 12/9144

 11 SERENA ICE Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R11, P 2P 8P 8P 5/4T. Roberts 528431 1/096

 12 WE GO TOGETHER Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/09/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 5P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/2105

 13 YOU'LL BE BACK Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/09/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 2P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/099

 14 JUST OUR LUCK Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/09/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 7Y 5/3B. Lord 529719 2/198

 15 OUT SMART 'EM Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/09/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1C. Buick 500973 7/696

 16 GOT A COOKIE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/09/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1P. Dooner 520468 5/490

 17 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Dropping in grade TEM, 10/09/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1J. Mcclelland 521196 5/4144

 18 ALL IN TIME Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 523058 4/2219

 19 AURORA BLUE Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R3, P 4P (FEL)P 6P 5/1S. Ellis 529642 6/5177

 20 PABLO'S PRIDE Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R1, Y 5Y 5P 6P 5/1P. Cowell 522470 5/4145

 21 DEB TAN LEE Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/0144

 22 AQUA MAISIE Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4G. Anesbury 520469 2/0141

 23 SYCAMORE KEZ Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R9, Y 6Y 6P 2P 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/0136

 24 VERACRUZ 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/1132

 25 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0132

 26 ROYAL ABILITY Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R7, Y 5Y 8P 8P 5/4B. Talbot 543477 1/0114

 27 NIPPY UNO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R3, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/1P. Reid 508219 5/4113

 28 LEKTRA SHADOW 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/0108

 29 TOMMY ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 16/07/2021, R11, P 8P 2P 5Y 5/3C. Bootsma 497079 2/196
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P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /
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 30 SUPER KEVIN Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4L. Hand 530623 1/089

 31 HOLLY ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 1Y 5/4G. Anesbury 534555 1/085

 32 WILD JULIA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R10, Y 7Y 5P 5P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/077
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 September 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU LIGHTNING Last start winner WAG, 17/09/2021, R9, P 1P 8P 2P 5/3G. Small 534711 2/1171

 2 BONNIE'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 17/09/2021, R4, P 1P 5/4J. Roy 543236 1/0151

 3 ON PAR Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2W. Wilmott 533184 4/2171

 4 MINI RIP Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/0168

 5 SONGBIRD IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 06/08/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4G. Mills 539648 1/0166

 6 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R3, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1M. Finn 501336 12/9144

 7 SERENA ICE Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R11, P 2P 8P 8P 5/4T. Roberts 528431 1/096

 8 WE GO TOGETHER Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/09/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 5P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/2105

 9 YOU'LL BE BACK Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/09/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 2P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/099

 10 JUST OUR LUCK Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/09/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 7Y 5/3B. Lord 529719 2/198

 11 OUT SMART 'EM Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/09/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1C. Buick 500973 7/696

 12 GOT A COOKIE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/09/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1P. Dooner 520468 5/490

 13 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Dropping in grade TEM, 10/09/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1J. Mcclelland 521196 5/4144

 14 ALL IN TIME Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 523058 4/2219

 15 AURORA BLUE Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R3, P 4P (FEL)P 6P 5/1S. Ellis 529642 6/5177

 16 PABLO'S PRIDE Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R1, Y 5Y 5P 6P 5/1P. Cowell 522470 5/4145

 17 DEB TAN LEE Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/0144

 18 AQUA MAISIE Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4G. Anesbury 520469 2/0141

 19 SYCAMORE KEZ Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R9, Y 6Y 6P 2P 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/0136

 20 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0132

 21 VERACRUZ 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/1132

 22 ROYAL ABILITY Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R7, Y 5Y 8P 8P 5/4B. Talbot 543477 1/0114

 23 NIPPY UNO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R3, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/1P. Reid 508219 5/4113

 24 LEKTRA SHADOW 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/0108

 25 TOMMY ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 16/07/2021, R11, P 8P 2P 5Y 5/3C. Bootsma 497079 2/196

 26 SUPER KEVIN Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4L. Hand 530623 1/089

 27 HOLLY ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 1Y 5/4G. Anesbury 534555 1/085

 28 WILD JULIA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R10, Y 7Y 5P 5P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/077
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 1 OLIVER IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 17/09/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 7P 1/2G. Mills 527557 15/13342

 2 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Dropping in grade WAG, 27/08/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 7C 2/1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 16/13215

 3 MYSTIC FAITH 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 16/09/2021, R1, P 2P 2Y 5P 3/1/1A. Clare 508958 6/5288

 4 SABRE IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 5P 3/1/2G. Mills 527556 12/11231

 5 LEKTRA KEZ Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 1P 3/1/1C. Colaiacovo 528747 7/6166

 6 EZRA BALE Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R1, Y 4Y 3P 4P 3/1/1C. Colaiacovo 522268 12/2156
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 1 POT THE BLACK 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 5P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/0103

 2 JANET'S WISH Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 2P M/1P. Cowell 537546 0/090

 3 PHOENIX IZMIR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 24/06/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 6P M/1G. Mills 539646 0/0116

 4 CHIEF BENJA 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/09/2021, R4, P 4Y 8P M/1H. Lin 541076 0/044

 5 BAM BAM BETTY Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 17/09/2021, R4, P 5P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/050

 6 DAYLIGHT AHEAD 2 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 18/09/2021, R3, Y 6Y M/1M. Wilkins 543539 0/042

 7 LITTLE ANGEL Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 17/09/2021, R4, P 6P M/1M. Anesbury 536069 0/042

 8 DR. BARRETT 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 17/09/2021, R4, P 7P M/1B. Lord 541547 0/033

 9 WHITE BULL Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 18/09/2021, R5, Y 8Y M/1G. Anesbury 545228 0/025

 10 WYNDHAM RIVER Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 17/09/2021, R4, P 8P M/1G. Molloy 540961 0/025

 11 MURRINGO COWBOY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 4P M/1M. Anesbury 544051 0/060

 12 CHARIZARD 2 Weighted points score TEM, 10/09/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 8P M/1M. Wilkins 541073 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 VISUALISE ME Last start winner WAG, 17/09/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 531956 5/4276

 2 NIGEL'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 8P 4/1/1J. Roy 528267 9/8168

 3 LOGICAL CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 4/1/1J. Roy 532683 10/7228

 4 TIGGERLONG BUNDY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 7P 4/1/1M. Finn 532186 8/6105

 5 ASTON MASTER Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1D. Breust 527177 4/3201

 6 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R3, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1M. Finn 501336 12/9144

 7 RALPH 1 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 10/09/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2G. Anesbury 539457 6/2174

 8 KENNY SIMPSON Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4P. Strutt 532194 1/0186

 9 RAGIN' FINESSE Weighted points score TEM, 10/09/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 2P 5/3D. Welsh 531993 2/1156

 10 COOL KAT Weighted points score GEL, 27/07/2021, R6 8P 2P 8P 5/4D. Welsh 537594 1/0135

 11 VERACRUZ 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/1132

 12 LOLLOBRIGIDA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/09/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 8P 5/3A. Della Bosca 499832 7/1118

 13 NIPPY UNO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R3, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/1P. Reid 508219 5/4113

 14 GOT A CHOICE Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4J. Mcclelland 528423 2/0111

 15 LEKTRA SHADOW 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/0108

 16 GALENA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4G. Small 499384 6/084

 17 WILD JULIA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R10, Y 7Y 5P 5P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/077
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 WHITE SURPRISE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1P 5/1B. Smith 544201 4/3243

 2 CORRUPTED Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/3J. Jones 540065 2/1179

 3 STILTON TITAN Grade order Grade 5 4P 2Y 5P 5/2N. Huntly 508657 3/2171

 4 BLACK BEACH BOY Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/3P. Reid 537025 2/1162

 5 GOT TO SPARK Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/3J. Mcclelland 521198 3/1159

 6 HAWKE'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/4J. Roy 532681 1/0150

 7 SUNBIRD IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/3G. Mills 539655 2/1147

 8 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1P 5/4G. Mills 539652 1/0141

 9 JUICY QUE Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 2P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 1/0111

 10 IZMIR'S FLAME Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 1P 5/4G. Mills 539649 1/0103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 ASTON MASTER Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1D. Breust 527177 4/3201

 2 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R3, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1M. Finn 501336 12/9144

 3 RALPH 1 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 10/09/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2G. Anesbury 539457 6/2174

 4 KENNY SIMPSON Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4P. Strutt 532194 1/0186

 5 RAGIN' FINESSE Weighted points score TEM, 10/09/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 2P 5/3D. Welsh 531993 2/1156

 6 COOL KAT Weighted points score GEL, 27/07/2021, R6 8P 2P 8P 5/4D. Welsh 537594 1/0135

 7 VERACRUZ 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/1132

 8 LOLLOBRIGIDA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/09/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 8P 5/3A. Della Bosca 499832 7/1118

 9 NIPPY UNO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R3, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/1P. Reid 508219 5/4113

 10 GOT A CHOICE Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4J. Mcclelland 528423 2/0111

 11 LEKTRA SHADOW 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/0108

 12 GALENA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4G. Small 499384 6/084

 13 WILD JULIA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R10, Y 7Y 5P 5P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/077
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 1 QUORRA BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 3P M/1T. Roberts 535609 0/0134

 2 POT THE BLACK 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 5P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/0103

 3 GO GO TANGLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 13/08/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 2P M/1S. Ellis 540518 0/067

 4 DAYLIGHT AHEAD 1 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 18/09/2021, R3, Y 6Y M/1M. Wilkins 543539 0/042

 5 DR. BARRETT 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 17/09/2021, R4, P 7P M/1B. Lord 541547 0/033

 6 MURRINGO COWBOY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 4P M/1M. Anesbury 544051 0/060

 7 MY BOY MATTY Weighted points score TEM, 03/09/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 4P M/1C. Ellis 540967 0/050

 8 CHIEF BENJA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R5, Y 4Y 8P M/1H. Lin 541076 0/044

 9 CHARIZARD 1 Weighted points score TEM, 10/09/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 8P M/1M. Wilkins 541073 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 September 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTIC FAITH 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 16/09/2021, R1, P 2P 2Y 5P 3/1/1A. Clare 508958 6/5288

 2 EVERY CHANCE Last start Provincial winner BAT, 20/09/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 3P 3/1/1L. Roy 499927 19/9198

 3 WILLY'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 03/09/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 3/1/2J. Roy 528271 12/9300
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 1 LADY LUNA Last start Country winner TEM, 18/09/2021, R6, Y 1Y 2P 4P 4/1/2M. Wallace 520027 10/5245

 2 TENNESSEE TIGER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 7C 4/1/1J. Hartley 494551 14/12160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 September 2021

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RALPH 2 Last start winner TEM, 10/09/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3G. Anesbury 539457 6/1174

 2 MILLY'S LAST Last start Provincial winner WAG, 13/08/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3R. Sims 534751 6/1270

 3 LOLLOBRIGIDA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/09/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499832 7/4118
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 September 2021

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POT THE BLACK 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 17/09/2021, R5, P

TEM, 03/09/2021, R2, P

3P 2P 5P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/0103
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